
NHCSI Attendance List 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 

 

 Attendee Contact Info Continuing 
Ed 

1 Matthew 
Somero 

S&S Concrete Floors, Inc. 
mjsomero@ssconcretefloors.com 

 

2 David 
Kuusisto 

S&S Concrete Floors. Inc. 
djkuusisto@ssconcretefloors.com 

 

3 Wayne 
Wheeler 

wadowheels@icloud.com  

4 Bob 
McEachern 

RTS Reps 
bmceachern@rtsreps.com 

 

5 Rich Saklad WDH 
Sakad-r@myfairpoint.net 

certificate 

6 Linda McNair-
Perry 

Hoyle, Tanner & Associates certificate 

7 Craig 
Boucher 

cboucher@gcpat.com  

8 Mark Beroney Atlantic Prefab 
mberoney@atlanticprefab.com 

 

9 Mark Guthrie Fasten Master 
mguthrie@olyfast.com 

 

10 Tim Irwin Fasten Master 
tirwin@olyfast.com 

 

11 Otto Kinsel Atlantic Prefab 
okinzel@atlanticprefab.com 

 

12 Dick Crow Construction Services  

13 Tom House THA Architects AIA 

14 Mark 
Richards 

Nortech Systems 
mrichards@nortechsystems.com 

certificate 

15 Claudio 
Freitas 

Unidopiso  

 


